
MDEM der Männer Freistil u. GR

Luckenwalde, 11.04.2015

Klasse

Männer Gr.-röm.
Listenführer Michael Stärk Gewichtsklasse

71kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim  Bitterling RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/ Oder
BRB

6:00

02
2:34

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Brian  Tewes RC Cottbus
BRB

PS 6:0

31 Fr
PS 3:0

33
 2  6  0  0  9 1

3 Toni  Stade RSV Rotation Greiz
THR Fr

TÜ 8:0

41
6:00

02
 1  4  0  1  8 2
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